
BM-27/01/02

VR-87

OT85

675

680

63
5

630

610

640655

645

650
605

665

615

620

62
5685

670
660

67
0

615

487

558

556

618

557

510

508 363

506512

520

93

599

94 360

87

473

469

536

507

561

75

602

72

492
488

467

1117

87

81
108

85

538

686

404

513

603

101

725

617

553

475

86
466

604 614

92

99

726

95

70

514

107

483

110

370

489

62
69

699

476
474

415

65

75

378

80
555

515

559

68

616

519

542

78

73

74

59

81 398

78

39737579

501

80

76

376
82

503

93

560

1180 504
1179

77

79

461

615
605

464

1178
88

471

607

502
396

76

552

468

462374

377

100

539

371

96

379

94

381
521

522

109

386
89

106

98

583

97

1185 1181

6160
385

1187

1186

77

533

54383

67

84
66

392

91

393532

516

1095

525

1191

531

1115

90

554

117
112

484

550

518

1166

460

613

529

612

530

696

64

486485

547

698

102

477

63

115

517

133

548

527526

478

1168

71

549

528

463

118

610

691

704687

11201119

611

104

692

505

551

1114

1167

606

534 402

1118

608

369

365
368

103

609

372

537

366

481

113

362

500

472

596

361

400

480
482

454432364
388
387

431 436

491
465

535

493 470373

391

494

479

Malthan

Lakhewadi

Kanhur

Kawathe

Chincholi

Shastabad

Shingadwadi

Ravadewadi

Sone Sangavi

74°13'30"E

74°13'30"E

74°13'0"E

74°13'0"E

74°12'30"E

74°12'30"E

74°12'0"E

74°12'0"E

74°11'30"E

74°11'30"E

74°11'0"E

74°11'0"E

74°10'30"E

74°10'30"E

18
°5

2'0
"N

18
°5

2'0
"N

18
°5

1'3
0"

N

18
°5

1'3
0"

N

18
°5

1'0
"N

18
°5

1'0
"N

18
°5

0'3
0"

N

18
°5

0'3
0"

N

18
°5

0'0
"N

18
°5

0'0
"N

18
°4

9'3
0"

N

18
°4

9'3
0"

N

18
°4

9'0
"N

18
°4

9'0
"N

18
°4

8'3
0"

N

18
°4

8'3
0"

N

Pune

Nas hik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sambhajinagar

Mumbai  S uburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:11,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines
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